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Bachelor Studies in Commerce 1st Semester

Notification No.216 Dated: August 01, 2025
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

SAPNA
ROZMEEN KHAN

 240101 2024-P/COM-11662 402  2.58  2.58
2024-2028

FAIZA
NABI BAKHSH

 240102 2024-P/COM-11576 412  2.68  2.68
2024-2028

RABIYA AHSAN
AHSAN ALI

 240103 2024-P/COM-11557 458  3.24  3.24
2024-2028

SANA
NAVEED AHMAD

 240104 2024-P/COM-11550 Re:Pst,  2.84  2.84

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

MADINA NAYAB
ASIF

 240105 2024-P/COM-11518 438  3.07  3.07
2024-2028

HUZAIFA ALI
HAIDER ALI

 240106 2024-P/COM-11519 440  3.06  3.06
2024-2028

ADNAN AHMAD
NISAR AHMAD

 240107 2024-P/COM-11522 410  2.66  2.66
2024-2028

MUSADIQ SAJJAD
SAJJAD AHMAD

 240108 2024-P/COM-11520 455  3.26  3.26
2024-2028

HUZAIFA
JAN AFAZAL

 240109 2024-P/COM-11523 412  2.72  2.72
2024-2028

SAMI ULLAH
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

 240110 2024-P/COM-11524 451  3.17  3.17
2024-2028

SHEHRYAR AHMAD
KHUSHDIL KHAN

 240111 2024-P/COM-11525 417  2.73  2.73
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
NASROMINULLAH

 240112 2024-P/COM-11526 437  3.05  3.05
2024-2028

NOMAN KHAN
ASHRAF KHAN

 240113 2024-P/COM-11527 411  2.73  2.73
2024-2028

TASBEEH ULLAH
MASTAKH ULLAH

 240114 2024-P/COM-11528 380  2.32  2.32
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD TAMSEEL
MIDRAR ULLAH

 240115 2024-P/COM-11529 Re:Eng,  2.10  2.10
2024-2028
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

UZAIR KHAN
INAM ULLAH KHAN

 240116 2024-P/COM-11530 Re:Eng,IT,  1.43  1.43
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM AWAN
GHULAM FAROOQ AWAN

 240117 2024-P/COM-11531 Re:IT,  2.39  2.39

Let off FRs.500/-
2024-2028

HASSAN AHMED
WAHEED AHMED

 240118 2024-P/COM-11532 458  3.24  3.24

Let off FRs.2000/-
2024-2028

SYED IHSAN ALI SHAH
INAM ULLAH SHAH

 240119 2024-P/COM-11533 416  2.72  2.72
2024-2028

UZAIR HABIB
HABIB AHMED

 240120 2024-P/COM-11534 Re:IT,  2.35  2.35

Let off FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

UMAIR YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN

 240121 2024-P/COM-11535 410  2.69  2.69
2024-2028

WAJEEH UDDIN
JALAL UDDIN

 240122 2024-P/COM-11536 419  2.83  2.83
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

 240123 2024-P/COM-11537 407  2.68  2.68

Let off FRs.2000/-
2024-2028

DANIAL NADEEM
ASIF NADEEM

 240124 2024-P/COM-11538 374  2.12  2.12
2024-2028

SADAM ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

 240125 2024-P/COM-11539 415  2.74  2.74
2024-2028

SYED MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
ZAFAR IQBAL

 240126 2024-P/COM-11540 378  2.22  2.22
2024-2028

HASSAN JAVED
JAVED KHAN

 240127 2024-P/COM-11542 424  2.76  2.76
2024-2028

ALI HASNAIN
IFTIKHAR AHMED

 240128 2024-P/COM-11543 432  2.94  2.94
2024-2028

IHTISHAM KHAN
MULTAN KHAN

 240129 2024-P/COM-11544 Re:IT,  1.30  1.30
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

ABDULLAH
ABDUL QADIR

 240130 2024-P/COM-11545 355  1.93  1.93
1st Probation2024-2028

UMAR FAROOQ
TILLA MUHAMMAD

 240131 2024-P/COM-11547 399  2.54  2.54
2024-2028

UZAIR KHAN
ZAHOOR KHAN

 240132 2024-P/COM-11548 344  1.72  1.72
1st Probation2024-2028

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
HIMAYAT ULLAH

 240133 2024-P/COM-11549 Re:Isl,Math,  1.51  1.51
1st Probation2024-2028
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
WAHEED UR REHMAN

 240134 2024-P/COM-11551 406  2.63  2.63
2024-2028

ABDUL REHMAN
JAN MUHAMMAD

 240135 2024-P/COM-11552 414  2.78  2.78

Let off FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

TALHA QAISAR
QAISAR KHAN

 240136 2024-P/COM-11553 352  1.84  1.84
1st Probation2024-2028

ARMAGHAN ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN

 240137 2024-P/COM-11554 413  2.68  2.68
2024-2028

MUNEEB AHMAD
MUZAFFAR IQBAL

 240138 2024-P/COM-11555 419  2.78  2.78
2024-2028

AFAQ AMIN DURRANI
INAM ULLAH

 240139 2024-P/COM-11556 Re:Math,  1.40  1.40
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

SALMAN
SAID REHMAN

 240140 2024-P/COM-11558 372  2.09  2.09
2024-2028

AWAIS KHAN
FAZAL E MALIK

 240141 2024-P/COM-11559 388  2.39  2.39
2024-2028

ARSALAN TARIQ
TARIQ MASIH

 240142 2024-P/COM-11560 373  2.13  2.13
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD AZAM
SAJJAD AFZAL

 240143 2024-P/COM-11561 396  2.53  2.53
2024-2028

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE
ABDUL RAUF

 240144 2024-P/COM-11562 Re:Math,  1.81  1.81
1st Probation2024-2028

KASHIF KHAN
DILAWAR KHAN

 240145 2024-P/COM-11564 Re:Isl,Math,  1.79  1.79
1st Probation2024-2028

ABDUL WAHAB
NOORWAR KHAN

 240146 2024-P/COM-11567 Re:Isl,Pst,Math,  1.14  1.14
Drop in 12024-2028

SAID KAREEM
SABAR LAL

 240147 2024-P/COM-11566 Re:Isl,Pst,IT,FCom,  0.53  0.53
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

JUNAID AHMAD
ZAR WALI KHAN

 240148 2024-P/COM-11565 Re:IT,  1.95  1.95
1st Probation2024-2028

MUHAMMAD ADIL
MUHAMMAD HAYAT

 240149 2024-P/COM-11568 Re:IT,  1.69  1.69
1st Probation2024-2028

AHMAD REHMAN
UBAID UR REHMAN

 240150 2024-P/COM-11569 Re:Isl,IT,  1.48  1.48
Drop in 1

Let off FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

ABUBAKAR ALI
SHER ALI

 240151 2024-P/COM-11571 Re:IT,  1.66  1.66
1st Probation2024-2028
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

MUHAMMAD UZAIR
IBRAHIM ULLAH

 240152 2024-P/COM-11573 Re:Isl,IT,  1.21  1.21
Drop in 12024-2028

SHAHAN AHMAD AWAN
SHAKEEL AHMAD AWAN

 240153 2024-P/COM-11574 364  2.07  2.07
2024-2028

IRFAN ULLAH
RASOOL KHAN

 240154 2024-P/COM-11575 393  2.40  2.40
2024-2028

SADIQ AHMAD
BAIT UR RAHMAN

 240155 2024-P/COM-11678 Re:Isl,  1.79  1.79
1st Probation2024-2028

MUHAMMAD OSAMA
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

 240156 2024-P/COM-11580 391  2.39  2.39
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD HARIS BILAL
BILAL AHMAD

 240157 2024-P/COM-11581 Re:Isl,Pst,Eng,IT,  0.51  0.51
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN
ASAD KHAN

 240158 2024-P/COM-11584 376  2.15  2.15
2024-2028

SYED AFZAL SHAH
SYED WILAYAT SHAH

 240159 2024-P/COM-11585 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  1.20  1.20
Drop in 1

Let off FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

ABDUL MAJEED
ISRAF GUL

 240160 2024-P/COM-11586 Re:Math,IT,  1.43  1.43
Drop in 1

Let off
2024-2028

ABDUL HASEEB
FAZLEMOLA

 240161 2024-P/COM-11587 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  0.68  0.68
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD HARIS
FAZAL MUHAMMAD

 240162 2024-P/COM-11589 Re:Pst,IT,  1.41  1.41
Drop in 1

Papers Cancelled FRs.2000/-
2024-2028

HAMZA SHAHID
SHAHID RIAZ

 240163 2024-P/COM-11590 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  1.31  1.31
Drop in 12024-2028

AQIB ZEB
AURANGZEB KHAN

 240164 2024-P/COM-11591 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  1.09  1.09
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD DANYAL
TAHIR HUSSAIN

 240165 2024-P/COM-11592 Re:Pst,Math,IT,  0.94  0.94
Drop in 12024-2028

NOUMAN
SARDAR HUSSAIN

 240166 2024-P/COM-11594 Re:Isl,IT,  1.23  1.23
Drop in 12024-2028

AMAN ULLAH
SHAKIR ULLAH

 240167 2024-P/COM-11595 Re:Isl,Eng,IT,  0.92  0.92
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD JUNAID KHAN
ABDULLAH

 240168 2024-P/COM-11596 Re:Isl,IT,  1.39  1.39
Drop in 12024-2028

GUL FARAZ
MOHAMMAD KHAN

 240169 2024-P/COM-11597 Re:Isl,  2.09  2.09
2024-2028
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

ZEHAN ULLAH
ABDUL HALEEM

 240170 2024-P/COM-11598 Re:Isl,IT,  1.84  1.84
1st Probation

Paper Cancelled FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

 240171 2024-P/COM-11599 Re:Pst,Math,  1.89  1.89
1st Probation

Papers Cancelled FRs.2000/-
2024-2028

NOBLE AMANAT
AMANT MASIH

 240172 2024-P/COM-11600 Re:Isl,Pst,  1.61  1.61
1st Probation2024-2028

IZHAR UL HAQ
SIRAJ UL HAQ

 240173 2024-P/COM-11710 399  2.59  2.59
2024-2028

NOMAN RAHMAN
SAIF UR RAHMAN

 240174 2024-P/COM-11709 Re:Isl,Pst,Eng,Math,IT
,

 0.64  0.64
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.2000/-
2024-2028

SHAHOORUDDIN
ALLAUDDIN

 240175 2024-P/COM-11707 Re:Isl,Pst,  2.04  2.04

Paper Cancelled FRs.2000/-
2024-2028

AHMAD AYAZ
KHAN AYAZ

 240176 2024-P/COM-11706 Re:Isl,Pst,  1.86  1.86
1st Probation2024-2028

ZAKIULLAH
ALI ASADULLAH KHAN

 240177 2024-P/COM-11705 414  2.66  2.66
2024-2028

ABDULLAH
HABEEB ULLAH

 240178 2024-P/COM-11704 Re:Math,  2.55  2.55
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
AMIL NAWAZ

 240179 2024-P/COM-11703 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  1.29  1.29
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

UBAID ULLAH
NASEER KHAN

 240180 2024-P/COM-11701 Re:Isl,Eng,Math,IT,  0.83  0.83
Drop in 1

Let off FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

SYED MUZAMIL SHAH
SYED KARIM SHAH

 240181 2024-P/COM-11697 380  2.29  2.29
2024-2028

SYED USMAN SHAH
SYED QUDRAT ALI SHAH

 240182 2024-P/COM-11693 Re:Isl,IT,FCom,  0.91  0.91
Drop in 12024-2028

SYED MAZIAF SHAH
SYED AURANG SHAH

 240183 2024-P/COM-11694 Failed  0.00  0.00
Drop in 12024-2028

MUBEEN AHMAD
SARDAR KHAN

 240184 2024-P/COM-11692 Re:Isl,  1.77  1.77
1st Probation2024-2028

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB KHAN
AHMAD JAN

 240185 2024-P/COM-11691 Re:Isl,Pst,Math,IT,  0.84  0.84
Drop in 1

Papers Cancelled FRs.3000/-
2024-2028

ANSAR IQBAL
NASIR IQBAL

 240186 2024-P/COM-11690 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  1.25  1.25
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

AFAQ KHAN
NAVEED KHAN

 240187 2024-P/COM-11689 Re:IT,  2.26  2.26

Paper Cancelled FRs.2000/-
2024-2028
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

SANA ULLAH
AMAL ZAIB

 240188 2024-P/COM-11686 Re:Isl,IT,  1.16  1.16
Drop in 12024-2028

IHTISHAM AHMAD
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

 240189 2024-P/COM-11685 Re:Isl,Pst,IT,  1.22  1.22
Drop in 12024-2028

ABID ULLAH
WALI GUL

 240190 2024-P/COM-11681 Re:Isl,Pst,  1.48  1.48
Drop in 12024-2028

AMAN UL HAQ
WALI MUHAMMAD

 240191 2024-P/COM-11680 Re:Isl,Eng,Math,  1.14  1.14
Drop in 12024-2028

IJAZ ULLAH
FAIZ ULLAH

 240192 2024-P/COM-11679 Re:Isl,Math,  1.50  1.50
1st Probation2024-2028

MISBAH UL HAQ
SIRAJ UL HAQ

 240193 2024-P/COM-11677 Re:Math,IT,  1.73  1.73
1st Probation2024-2028

SAFEER UL HAQ
FAZLI RABBI

 240194 2024-P/COM-11676 Re:Math,IT,  1.71  1.71
1st Probation2024-2028

ABDUR REHMAN KHAN
FAZAL REHMAN KHAN

 240195 2024-P/COM-11675 Re:IT,  1.58  1.58
1st Probation2024-2028

MUHAMMAD IJAZ
SAHAR GUL

 240196 2024-P/COM-11674 Re:Isl,IT,  1.63  1.63
1st Probation2024-2028

SYED JUNAID ALI SHAH
SYED ZULFIQAR ALI

 240197 2024-P/COM-11673 Re:Isl,  1.68  1.68
1st Probation2024-2028

KAMRAN KHAN
HAKEEM KHAN

 240198 2024-P/COM-11672 Re:Isl,IT,  1.87  1.87
1st Probation2024-2028

SYED HAMZA MINHAJ UD DIN BUKHARI
SYED FAROOQ SIRAJ UD DIN BUKHARI

 240199 2024-P/COM-11670 Re:Isl,IT,  1.26  1.26
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD KHURSHID
MOHAMMAD REHMAN

 240200 2024-P/COM-11669 Re:Isl,Eng,Math,IT,  0.91  0.91
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

ATTAULLAH
NIZAKAT ULLAH

 240201 2024-P/COM-11667 Re:Isl,IT,  1.64  1.64
1st Probation

Let off FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD SAMI
JAVED IQBAL

 240202 2024-P/COM-11664 Re:Isl,  2.02  2.02
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
NABI REHMAN

 240203 2024-P/COM-11663 Re:Isl,Pst,IT,  1.33  1.33
Drop in 12024-2028

UZAIR ULLAH
SABIR KHAN

 240204 2024-P/COM-11661 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  0.96  0.96
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN

 240205 2024-P/COM-11659 Failed  0.00  0.00
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.2000/-
2024-2028
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

SHAHZEB
AURANGZEB KHAN

 240206 2024-P/COM-11654 432  2.88  2.88
2024-2028

SOHAIL KHAN
IZZAT GUL

 240207 2024-P/COM-11653 Re:Pst,Math,IT,  1.17  1.17
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD DAUD KHAN
AYUB KHAN

 240208 2024-P/COM-11652 Re:Math,IT,  1.63  1.63
1st Probation2024-2028

UMAR KHYAM TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

 240209 2024-P/COM-11651 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  0.92  0.92
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIB
MUHAMMAD RASHID

 240210 2024-P/COM-11650 Re:Isl,IT,  1.06  1.06
Drop in 12024-2028

SYED IBTEHAJ ALI SHAH
SYED AFAQ ALI SHAH

 240211 2024-P/COM-11649 Re:Isl,IT,  0.89  0.89
Drop in 12024-2028

SYED ABDUR REHMAN SUDAIS
SYED FARID ULLAH

 240212 2024-P/COM-11648 Re:Isl,IT,  1.83  1.83
1st Probation

Let off FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
ABDUL HAMEED

 240213 2024-P/COM-11645 Re:Isl,Pst,IT,  1.24  1.24
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD HAMAS
ASHIQ ISLAM

 240214 2024-P/COM-11644 Re:IT,  2.21  2.21
2024-2028

SARDAR GOVEND SINGH
JASWANT SINGH

 240215 2024-P/COM-11643 Re:Isl,Pst,Math,IT,FC
om,

 0.26  0.26
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD ASAD
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

 240216 2024-P/COM-11641 Re:Isl,Pst,Math,IT,

This Exam Cancelled FRs.1800/-
2024-2028

ABDULLAH SAQIB
SAQIB WAIN

 240217 2024-P/COM-11640 Re:Isl,Pst,Eng,IT,  0.92  0.92
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.2000/-
2024-2028

MOHAMMAD NOUMAN KHAN
WALI KHAN

 240218 2024-P/COM-11639 Re:Isl,Eng,Math,IT,  0.55  0.55
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD HARIS
SARDAR HUSSAIN

 240219 2024-P/COM-11638 Re:Isl,IT,  1.30  1.30
Drop in 12024-2028

ABDULLAH
KAFEEL AKHAR

 240220 2024-P/COM-11636 Re:Pst,Math,IT,  1.24  1.24
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
TARIQ JAVED

 240221 2024-P/COM-11633 Re:Isl,Pst,Eng,Math,IT
,

 0.58  0.58
Drop in 12024-2028

AWAIS KHAN
ZAIR AFZAL

 240222 2024-P/COM-11631 Re:Math,  2.34  2.34

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

MUSAWIR AHMAD
MUZAMMIL AHMAD

 240223 2024-P/COM-11630 Re:IT,  1.73  1.73
1st Probation

Let off FRs.1500/-
2024-2028
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

DANISH
IFTIKHAR

 240224 2024-P/COM-11629 Re:IT,  2.01  2.01
2024-2028

MEHMOOD AFRIDI
SHANZEB

 240225 2024-P/COM-11628 Re:Isl,Pst,IT,  1.05  1.05
Drop in 12024-2028

AIZAZ SHAH
USMAN SHAH

 240226 2024-P/COM-11627 Re:Isl,Pst,IT,  1.09  1.09
Drop in 12024-2028

FAHAD KHAN
PARVEEZ KHAN

 240227 2024-P/COM-11624 Re:Isl,Pst,Eng,IT,  0.84  0.84
Drop in 1

Papers Cancelled FRs.2000/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD SAAD NASIR
NASIR KHAN

 240228 2024-P/COM-11623 Re:Isl,IT,  1.46  1.46
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL
MUHAMMAD NADIR SHAH

 240229 2024-P/COM-11622 Re:Isl,Pst,IT,  1.07  1.07
Drop in 12024-2028

HAFIZ AFTAB AHMAD KHAN
NAEEM GUL

 240230 2024-P/COM-11621 Re:Isl,IT,  1.48  1.48
Drop in 12024-2028

UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AZAM

 240231 2024-P/COM-11619 Re:Math,IT,  1.44  1.44
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD SOHRAB
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

 240232 2024-P/COM-11617 Re:Math,  1.57  1.57
1st Probation2024-2028

WASEEM
RAHAT ULLAH KHAN

 240233 2024-P/COM-11616 374  2.16  2.16
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD IDREES
FAZAL JALAL

 240234 2024-P/COM-11614 388  2.36  2.36
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN SHABIR
MUHAMMAD SHABIR

 240235 2024-P/COM-11612 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  1.09  1.09
Drop in 12024-2028

LUQMAN KHAN
AKBAR KHAN

 240236 2024-P/COM-11611 Failed  0.00  0.00
Drop in 12024-2028

ABDUL HAMEED
BAKHT MUHAMMAD

 240237 2024-P/COM-11609 453  3.24  3.24
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUDASIR

 240238 2024-P/COM-11608 Re:Isl,IT,  1.13  1.13
Drop in 12024-2028

SHER REHMAN
NOOR AGHA

 240239 2024-P/COM-11607 Re:Isl,  1.89  1.89
1st Probation

Let off FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

ABDUL SAMI
JEHANZEB

 240240 2024-P/COM-11606 Re:Isl,Pst,Math,  1.05  1.05
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

JAMAL KHAN
AJMAL KHAN

 240241 2024-P/COM-11604 Re:IT,  1.27  1.27
Drop in 12024-2028
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

HAMZA IRSHAD
IRSHAD HUSSAIN

 240242 2024-P/COM-11603 Re:Isl,IT,  1.21  1.21
Drop in 12024-2028

AZAZ UDDIN
ISRAR NABI KHAN

 240243 2024-P/COM-11602 Re:Isl,Pst,IT,  0.90  0.90
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1500/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
AFTAB AHMAD

 240244 2024-P/COM-11610 Re:Isl,Pst,Math,IT,  0.58  0.58
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD KASHIF SALEEM
SALEEM AKBAR

 240245 2024-P/COM-11625 Re:Isl,IT,  1.04  1.04
Drop in 12024-2028

HAMZA ZAMAN
GUL ZAMAN

 240246 2024-P/COM-11635 Re:Math,IT,  1.21  1.21
Drop in 1

Papers Cancelled FRs.3000/-
2024-2028

UZAIR NAWAZ
SHAH NAWAZ KHAN

 240247 2024-P/COM-11658 Re:Isl,IT,  1.20  1.20
Drop in 12024-2028

ABDUL MUQSIT
MUJAHID AWAN

 240248 2024-P/COM-11665 Re:Isl,IT,  1.42  1.42
Drop in 12024-2028

MOEEN UD DIN
ZAHID AWAN

 240249 2024-P/COM-11666 353  1.93  1.93
1st Probation2024-2028

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ MEHMOOD
TARIQ MEHMOOD

 240250 2024-P/COM-11682 Re:Isl,IT,  1.47  1.47
Drop in 12024-2028

BASIT AMIR NAWAZ
AMEER NAWAZ

 240251 2024-P/COM-11521 444  3.07  3.07
2024-2028

BASHIR ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

 240252 2024-P/COM-11583 381  2.26  2.26
2024-2028

ABDUL RAFFAY
MUHAMMAD AZAM

 240253 2024-P/COM-11593 Re:Isl,  1.59  1.59
1st Probation2024-2028

MUHAMMAD AZAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

 240254 2024-P/COM-11605 Re:Isl,Math,IT,  1.08  1.08
Drop in 12024-2028

UMAR SHERAZ
SHERAZ LATIF

 240255 2024-P/COM-11671 Re:Math,  2.08  2.08
2024-2028

SIDDIQ AHMAD
MUEEN UDDIN

 240256 2024-P/COM-11579 Re:Isl,IT,  1.13  1.13
Drop in 1

Paper Cancelled FRs.2000/-
2024-2028

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
NAEEM UR REHMAN

 240257 2024-P/COM-11695 Re:Isl,Pst,Math,  0.99  0.99
Drop in 12024-2028

MUHAMMAD AWAIS TAJ
TAJ MUHAMMAD

 240258 2024-P/COM-11615 Re:FCom,  1.51  1.51
1st Probation2024-2028

UMAR ABDULLAH
SAIFULLAH KHAN

 240259 2024-P/COM-11601 374  2.22  2.22

Let off FRs.2000/-
2024-2028
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Enroll No. Name/Father's Name
Registration No.

Result GPA CGPA
Session

SAYYED SHAH FAHAD
SAYYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

 240260 2024-P/COM-11696 Re:IT,  2.16  2.16
2024-2028

OBAID UR REHMAN
FARID ULLAH

 240261 2024-P/COM-11702 Re:Isl,IT,  1.69  1.69
1st Probation

Paper Cancelled FRs.1000/-
2024-2028

ALI MUHAMMAD
FATEH MUHAMMAD

 240262 2024-P/COM-11646 361  2.02  2.02
2024-2028

(Aisha Salman)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR

          Note: This result is declared as a notice only. It does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to 
the award of proper degrees/certificates. Errors and omissions, if any, are subject to subsequent rectification. 
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